
Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

AIRIN MICHAEL DAVID

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420001

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

AKANKSHA RAVINDRA MOON

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420002

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

ANUP RATANRAO BENDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420003

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

KASTURI MAHENDRAJI DHANVIJ

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420005

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

KHUSHBU UTTAM MASRAM

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420006

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

LATA MANGARU AWARI

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420007

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

MAYURI KISHOR CHAWARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420008

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

MAYURI PRAMOD KALSARPE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420009

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

MINAKSHI PURUSHOTTAM BANDEBUCHE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420010

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

MONIKA SURESH WANKHADE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420011

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-403/04/2023

8-404/04/2023

8-405/04/2023

8-406/04/2023

8-407/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-410/04/2023

8-411/04/2023

8-412/04/2023

8-413/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-417/04/2023

8-418/04/2023

8-419/04/2023

8-420/04/2023

8-421/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-424/04/2023

8-425/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

NIKITA RAJENDRA WAGHMARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420012

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

PRADHNYA TULSHIRAM MUNJEWAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420013

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

PRANALI GIRIDHAR RAUT

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420014

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

SAMRUDDHHI ANANT AWSARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420015

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

04/04/2023 16:52:56 8-504/04/2023 0

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

12/04/2023 08:37:55 12/04/2023 16:18:14 8-512/04/2023 7 27

13/04/2023 08:43:15 13/04/2023 15:39:05 8-513/04/2023 13 66

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

17/04/2023 17:19:29 8-517/04/2023 0

8-518/04/2023

19/04/2023 17:01:58 8-519/04/2023 0

20/04/2023 08:39:38 20/04/2023 17:01:14 8-520/04/2023 9 0

21/04/2023 17:07:39 8-521/04/2023 0

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

SANKET YUVRAJJI GONGE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420016

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

SHARAYU SHIVSHANKAR KORE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420017

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

SHRADDHA SHARAD CHANDORE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420018

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

15/04/2023 08:07:31 8-115/04/2023 0

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

SHRADDHA SHASHIKANT BANSOD

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420019

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

TEJASWINI PRAKASH GODE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2420020

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

ONDUTY03/04/2023

ONDUTY04/04/2023

ONDUTY05/04/2023

ONDUTY06/04/2023

ONDUTY07/04/2023

ONDUTY08/04/2023

ONDUTY09/04/2023

ONDUTY10/04/2023

ONDUTY11/04/2023

ONDUTY12/04/2023

ONDUTY13/04/2023

ONDUTY14/04/2023

ONDUTY15/04/2023

ONDUTY16/04/2023

ONDUTY17/04/2023

ONDUTY18/04/2023

ONDUTY19/04/2023

ONDUTY20/04/2023

ONDUTY21/04/2023

ONDUTY22/04/2023

ONDUTY23/04/2023

24/04/2023 17:41:41 8-524/04/2023 0

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

AKSHATA MADHUKAR TAYADE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421001

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

06/04/2023 16:27:26 8-506/04/2023 18

07/04/2023 15:25:27 8-507/04/2023 80

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

11/04/2023 16:12:54 8-511/04/2023 33

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

17/04/2023 17:23:25 8-517/04/2023 0

18/04/2023 17:00:10 8-518/04/2023 0

19/04/2023 17:02:21 8-519/04/2023 0

20/04/2023 17:16:13 8-520/04/2023 0

21/04/2023 15:28:19 8-521/04/2023 77

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

24/04/2023 09:08:32 24/04/2023 17:01:56 8-524/04/2023 38 0

25/04/2023 09:01:02 25/04/2023 17:06:54 8-525/04/2023 31 0

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

DEEPA MURLIDHAR KARMANKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421002

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

01/04/2023 12:48:28 8-101/04/2023 0

WOFF02/04/2023

ONDUTY03/04/2023

ONDUTY04/04/2023

ONDUTY05/04/2023

ONDUTY06/04/2023

ONDUTY07/04/2023

ONDUTY08/04/2023

ONDUTY09/04/2023

ONDUTY10/04/2023

ONDUTY11/04/2023

ONDUTY12/04/2023

ONDUTY13/04/2023

ONDUTY14/04/2023

ONDUTY15/04/2023

ONDUTY16/04/2023

ONDUTY17/04/2023

ONDUTY18/04/2023

ONDUTY19/04/2023

ONDUTY20/04/2023

ONDUTY21/04/2023

ONDUTY22/04/2023

ONDUTY23/04/2023

24/04/2023 16:37:28 8-524/04/2023 8

25/04/2023 16:34:20 8-525/04/2023 11

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

DIPAK SURESH SAWARKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421003

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

06/04/2023 16:57:29 8-506/04/2023 0

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

17/04/2023 17:19:23 8-517/04/2023 0

8-518/04/2023

19/04/2023 17:10:10 8-519/04/2023 0

20/04/2023 16:47:10 8-520/04/2023 0

21/04/2023 08:13:19 21/04/2023 16:52:46 8-521/04/2023 0 0

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

25/04/2023 16:59:05 8-525/04/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

GAURI HARIBHAU KALE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421004

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

03/04/2023 15:59:07 8-503/04/2023 46

04/04/2023 15:08:51 8-504/04/2023 97

05/04/2023 15:36:40 8-505/04/2023 69

06/04/2023 16:31:06 8-506/04/2023 14

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

10/04/2023 15:06:16 8-510/04/2023 99

11/04/2023 16:35:18 8-511/04/2023 10

12/04/2023 15:37:26 8-512/04/2023 68

13/04/2023 16:39:21 8-513/04/2023 6

HH14/04/2023

15/04/2023 13:49:34 8-115/04/2023 0

WOFF16/04/2023

17/04/2023 17:26:43 8-517/04/2023 0

18/04/2023 16:38:10 8-518/04/2023 7

19/04/2023 17:13:21 8-519/04/2023 0

20/04/2023 17:18:36 8-520/04/2023 0

21/04/2023 15:05:35 8-521/04/2023 100

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

KALYANI RADHESHYAM BAWANKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421005

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

01/04/2023 13:10:42 8-101/04/2023 0

WOFF02/04/2023

ONDUTY03/04/2023

ONDUTY04/04/2023

ONDUTY05/04/2023

ONDUTY06/04/2023

ONDUTY07/04/2023

ONDUTY08/04/2023

ONDUTY09/04/2023

ONDUTY10/04/2023

ONDUTY11/04/2023

ONDUTY12/04/2023

ONDUTY13/04/2023

ONDUTY14/04/2023

ONDUTY15/04/2023

ONDUTY16/04/2023

ONDUTY17/04/2023

ONDUTY18/04/2023

ONDUTY19/04/2023

ONDUTY20/04/2023

ONDUTY21/04/2023

ONDUTY22/04/2023

ONDUTY23/04/2023

24/04/2023 16:37:32 8-524/04/2023 8

25/04/2023 08:43:27 25/04/2023 16:34:24 8-525/04/2023 13 11

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

MAYURI VILAS GAIKWAD

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421006

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

ONDUTY03/04/2023

ONDUTY04/04/2023

ONDUTY05/04/2023

ONDUTY06/04/2023

ONDUTY07/04/2023

ONDUTY08/04/2023

ONDUTY09/04/2023

ONDUTY10/04/2023

ONDUTY11/04/2023

ONDUTY12/04/2023

ONDUTY13/04/2023

ONDUTY14/04/2023

ONDUTY15/04/2023

ONDUTY16/04/2023

ONDUTY17/04/2023

ONDUTY18/04/2023

ONDUTY19/04/2023

ONDUTY20/04/2023

ONDUTY21/04/2023

ONDUTY22/04/2023

ONDUTY23/04/2023

24/04/2023 08:13:10 24/04/2023 16:35:50 8-524/04/2023 0 10

25/04/2023 08:32:07 8-525/04/2023 2

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

PAYAL OMPRAKASH TEMBHURNE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421007

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

06/04/2023 16:25:25 8-506/04/2023 20

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

10/04/2023 15:06:23 8-510/04/2023 99

11/04/2023 16:32:49 8-511/04/2023 13

8-512/04/2023

13/04/2023 16:39:26 8-513/04/2023 6

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

19/04/2023 17:13:29 8-519/04/2023 0

20/04/2023 17:18:31 8-520/04/2023 0

21/04/2023 08:03:53 21/04/2023 17:01:34 8-521/04/2023 0 0

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

24/04/2023 09:06:42 24/04/2023 17:03:47 8-524/04/2023 36 0

25/04/2023 09:05:33 25/04/2023 16:59:12 8-525/04/2023 35 0

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

PAYAL RAMCHANDRA PARATE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421008

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

04/04/2023 16:52:52 8-504/04/2023 0

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

11/04/2023 16:25:17 8-511/04/2023 20

8-512/04/2023

13/04/2023 15:39:00 8-513/04/2023 66

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

17/04/2023 17:27:35 8-517/04/2023 0

18/04/2023 16:46:26 8-518/04/2023 0

19/04/2023 17:02:05 8-519/04/2023 0

20/04/2023 08:44:03 20/04/2023 17:01:18 8-520/04/2023 14 0

21/04/2023 17:07:28 8-521/04/2023 0

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

POOJA SHREEKRUSHNA MAHAJAN

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421009

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

03/04/2023 16:08:14 8-503/04/2023 37

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

07/04/2023 15:31:23 8-507/04/2023 74

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

10/04/2023 15:30:43 8-510/04/2023 75

11/04/2023 08:06:54 11/04/2023 16:45:43 8-511/04/2023 0 0

12/04/2023 08:21:55 12/04/2023 17:14:01 8-512/04/2023 0 0

13/04/2023 08:30:56 13/04/2023 17:02:00 8-513/04/2023 0 0

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

17/04/2023 17:26:53 8-517/04/2023 0

18/04/2023 16:32:45 8-518/04/2023 13

19/04/2023 17:19:57 8-519/04/2023 0

20/04/2023 17:18:41 8-520/04/2023 0

21/04/2023 17:04:54 8-521/04/2023 0

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

24/04/2023 16:36:16 8-524/04/2023 9

25/04/2023 16:52:27 8-525/04/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

POONAM RAMDAS BHAGAT

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421010

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

01/04/2023 08:36:36 8-101/04/2023 6

WOFF02/04/2023

03/04/2023 08:25:44 03/04/2023 16:06:17 8-503/04/2023 0 39

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

06/04/2023 08:29:03 06/04/2023 16:32:41 8-506/04/2023 0 13

07/04/2023 08:15:54 07/04/2023 15:31:17 8-507/04/2023 0 74

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

10/04/2023 08:15:42 10/04/2023 15:31:25 8-510/04/2023 0 74

11/04/2023 08:27:03 11/04/2023 16:06:42 8-511/04/2023 0 39

12/04/2023 08:24:29 8-512/04/2023 0

13/04/2023 08:38:53 13/04/2023 16:07:58 8-513/04/2023 8 38

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

17/04/2023 08:29:25 17/04/2023 17:23:27 8-517/04/2023 0 0

18/04/2023 08:23:14 18/04/2023 17:00:14 8-518/04/2023 0 0

19/04/2023 08:33:00 19/04/2023 17:13:32 8-519/04/2023 3 0

20/04/2023 08:24:52 20/04/2023 17:16:10 8-520/04/2023 0 0

21/04/2023 08:35:41 21/04/2023 15:39:24 8-521/04/2023 5 66

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

24/04/2023 08:05:21 24/04/2023 16:34:47 8-524/04/2023 0 11

25/04/2023 08:34:17 8-525/04/2023 4

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

PRIYANKA ANIL JAGTAP

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421011

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

12/04/2023 08:03:45 12/04/2023 16:18:17 8-512/04/2023 0 27

13/04/2023 08:04:16 13/04/2023 15:38:57 8-513/04/2023 0 67

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

17/04/2023 17:27:41 8-517/04/2023 0

18/04/2023 07:56:43 8-518/04/2023 0

19/04/2023 07:59:47 19/04/2023 17:02:01 8-519/04/2023 0 0

20/04/2023 16:47:13 8-520/04/2023 0

21/04/2023 07:54:44 21/04/2023 17:07:34 8-521/04/2023 0 0

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

24/04/2023 08:07:12 8-524/04/2023 0

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

REENA VIJAYRAO SAHARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421012

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

03/04/2023 15:59:04 8-503/04/2023 46

04/04/2023 15:08:55 8-504/04/2023 97

05/04/2023 15:36:37 8-505/04/2023 69

06/04/2023 16:31:01 8-506/04/2023 14

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

11/04/2023 16:34:58 8-511/04/2023 11

12/04/2023 15:37:30 8-512/04/2023 68

13/04/2023 16:39:29 8-513/04/2023 6

HH14/04/2023

15/04/2023 13:49:39 8-115/04/2023 0

WOFF16/04/2023

17/04/2023 17:26:46 8-517/04/2023 0

18/04/2023 16:38:14 8-518/04/2023 7

19/04/2023 17:13:17 8-519/04/2023 0

20/04/2023 17:18:28 8-520/04/2023 0

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

24/04/2023 08:01:09 24/04/2023 15:23:57 8-524/04/2023 0 82

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

SHILPA SANJAY WAGHMARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421014

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

06/04/2023 16:27:30 8-506/04/2023 18

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

12/04/2023 15:05:11 8-512/04/2023 100

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

19/04/2023 17:01:34 8-519/04/2023 0

20/04/2023 08:31:50 20/04/2023 17:12:04 8-520/04/2023 1 0

21/04/2023 17:07:31 8-521/04/2023 0

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

24/04/2023 09:16:00 24/04/2023 17:02:23 8-524/04/2023 46 0

25/04/2023 09:01:05 25/04/2023 17:06:57 8-525/04/2023 31 0

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

SHIVANI SHYAMKUMAR SHRIVASTAVA

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421015

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

01/04/2023 13:10:39 8-101/04/2023 0

WOFF02/04/2023

ONDUTY03/04/2023

ONDUTY04/04/2023

ONDUTY05/04/2023

ONDUTY06/04/2023

ONDUTY07/04/2023

ONDUTY08/04/2023

ONDUTY09/04/2023

ONDUTY10/04/2023

ONDUTY11/04/2023

ONDUTY12/04/2023

ONDUTY13/04/2023

ONDUTY14/04/2023

ONDUTY15/04/2023

ONDUTY16/04/2023

ONDUTY17/04/2023

ONDUTY18/04/2023

ONDUTY19/04/2023

ONDUTY20/04/2023

ONDUTY21/04/2023

ONDUTY22/04/2023

ONDUTY23/04/2023

24/04/2023 09:15:06 24/04/2023 17:03:51 8-524/04/2023 45 0

25/04/2023 09:03:02 25/04/2023 16:59:09 8-525/04/2023 33 0

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

TEJASWINI KAVISHVAR WANKHEDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421017

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

8-506/04/2023

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

8-510/04/2023

8-511/04/2023

8-512/04/2023

8-513/04/2023

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

8-518/04/2023

8-519/04/2023

8-520/04/2023

8-521/04/2023

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

24/04/2023 16:35:46 8-524/04/2023 10

25/04/2023 16:23:00 8-525/04/2023 22

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

ZINISHA RAMCHANDRA BAWANE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421018

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

03/04/2023 16:08:29 8-503/04/2023 37

04/04/2023 16:42:34 8-504/04/2023 3

05/04/2023 16:46:27 8-505/04/2023 0

06/04/2023 16:49:17 8-506/04/2023 0

8-507/04/2023

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

10/04/2023 15:30:40 8-510/04/2023 75

11/04/2023 16:45:38 8-511/04/2023 0

12/04/2023 17:13:57 8-512/04/2023 0

13/04/2023 17:01:51 8-513/04/2023 0

HH14/04/2023

15/04/2023 09:11:54 15/04/2023 13:51:27 8-115/04/2023 41 0

WOFF16/04/2023

17/04/2023 17:26:51 8-517/04/2023 0

18/04/2023 16:32:14 8-518/04/2023 13

19/04/2023 17:20:01 8-519/04/2023 0

20/04/2023 17:18:45 8-520/04/2023 0

21/04/2023 17:04:49 8-521/04/2023 0

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

24/04/2023 16:35:57 8-524/04/2023 10

25/04/2023 16:51:13 8-525/04/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

SNEHAL VISHWANATH JAMBHULKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421019

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

8-101/04/2023

WOFF02/04/2023

03/04/2023 16:06:23 8-503/04/2023 39

8-504/04/2023

8-505/04/2023

06/04/2023 16:25:28 8-506/04/2023 20

07/04/2023 15:31:20 8-507/04/2023 74

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

10/04/2023 15:31:28 8-510/04/2023 74

11/04/2023 16:06:39 8-511/04/2023 39

12/04/2023 08:03:35 12/04/2023 15:17:22 8-512/04/2023 0 88

13/04/2023 08:04:13 8-513/04/2023 0

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

8-517/04/2023

18/04/2023 07:56:39 18/04/2023 17:00:17 8-518/04/2023 0 0

19/04/2023 07:59:44 8-519/04/2023 0

8-520/04/2023

21/04/2023 07:54:38 8-521/04/2023 0

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

8-524/04/2023

8-525/04/2023

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/03/2023 25/04/2023Date From To

PRATIKSHA SANKALP BURCHUNDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421020

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

01/04/2023 09:11:35 8-101/04/2023 41

WOFF02/04/2023

8-503/04/2023

04/04/2023 08:55:24 04/04/2023 16:52:48 8-504/04/2023 25 0

8-505/04/2023

06/04/2023 08:25:10 06/04/2023 16:39:00 8-506/04/2023 0 6

07/04/2023 08:14:04 07/04/2023 16:03:12 8-507/04/2023 0 42

8-108/04/2023

WOFF09/04/2023

10/04/2023 08:33:46 8-510/04/2023 3

11/04/2023 07:07:51 11/04/2023 16:35:08 8-511/04/2023 0 10

12/04/2023 06:35:31 8-512/04/2023 0

13/04/2023 08:26:06 13/04/2023 15:22:54 8-513/04/2023 0 83

HH14/04/2023

8-115/04/2023

WOFF16/04/2023

17/04/2023 08:54:33 17/04/2023 17:27:38 8-517/04/2023 24 0

18/04/2023 08:14:40 8-518/04/2023 0

19/04/2023 08:21:27 19/04/2023 16:56:58 8-519/04/2023 0 0

20/04/2023 08:12:40 20/04/2023 16:40:09 8-520/04/2023 0 5

21/04/2023 08:08:52 21/04/2023 17:01:30 8-521/04/2023 0 0

HH22/04/2023

WOFF23/04/2023

24/04/2023 09:28:01 24/04/2023 16:23:25 8-524/04/2023 58 22

25/04/2023 08:43:31 8-525/04/2023 13

Print Date & Time : 17/05/2023 09:38:01


